Disclosure Report Cover

Amendmen	t
Yes	🖌 No

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms Do not use this form to update information

				-c. C Honter
Charlie Reece For D	Jurham	<u> </u>		PCL-388
b: Mailing Address 3604 Darwin Rd Durham, NC 27707	e (enclude: City): State and Zip 7-5304	Code)		d. Data Flind 10/26/2015 • Phone Humber (919) 599-1357
2015	09/22/2015	10/15	9/2015	Garrett B. Dixon
Candidate Camp PAC Independent Exp Legal Expense F "Booster Fund" Building Fund Other:	Referendum Denditure Joint Fundraiser Fund	Municipal Organizational Thirty-five day Pre-primary Pre-election Pre-runoff Semi-annual Mid Year Year End Final Special	State/Soundy Organization Quarterly First Second Third Fourth Semi-annua Mid Year Hinal Special	Pre-referendum Final Supplemental Final Annual Special
A. Financial Merity Mechanics and Farr				
			c. Account coste	
b. Parpose Campaign Receipts	& Expenditures		CR 01	
And an a stand of the			CR 01 d. Period Begin Ba \$ 23,886.83	lançe
Campaign Receipts CERTIFICATION I certify that the Co 163 of the NC Gen that this report is c	e & Expenditures committee or Fund is in complian heral Statutes and that no funds complete, true and correct and t	nce with all applicable prov	d. Period Begin Ba \$ 23,886.83 risions of Article 22A hibited or other undis the NC State Board	, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter sclosed funds. I further certify
Campaign Receipts CERTIFICATION I certify that the Co 163 of the NC Gen that this report is c Printed N FOR OFFICE USE	ame of Signer	nce with all applicable prov are commingled with pro- hat I have been trained by Signature of Appoint	d. Period Begin Ba \$ 23,886.83 risions of Article 22A hibited or other undis the NC State Board	, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter sclosed funds. I further certify
Campaign Receipts CERTIFICATION I certify that the Co 163 of the NC Gen that this report is c Printed N	ame of Signer	nce with all applicable prov s are commingled with pro hat I have been trained by	d. Period Begin Ba \$ 23,886.83 risions of Article 22A hibited or other undis the NC State Board	22B & 22D-22M of Chapter sclosed funds. I further certify of Elections. <u>Delivery Method</u> Normal Mail
Campaign Receipts CERTIFICATION I certify that the Co 163 of the NC Gen that this report is c Printed N FOR OFFICE USE	ommittee or Fund is in complian heral Statutes and that no funds complete, true and correct and the me of Signer ONLY	nce with all applicable prov are commingled with pro- hat I have been trained by Signature of Appoint	d. Period Begin Ba \$ 23,886.83 risions of Article 22A hibited or other undis the NC State Board	22B & 22D-22M of Chapter sclosed funds. I further certify of Elections. <u>Delivery Method</u>
Campaign Receipts CERTIFICATION I certify that the Co 163 of the NC Gen that this report is c Printed N FOR OFFICE USE Date Received: Date Postmarke Date Scanned:	Sector Statutes and that no funds the function of the function	ace with all applicable prov s are commingled with pro- hat I have been trained by Signature of Appoint Employee: Employee:	d. Period Begin Ba \$ 23,886.83 risions of Article 22A hibited or other undis the NC State Board	22B & 22D-22M of Chapter sclosed funds. I further certify of Elections. Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed
Campaign Receipts CERTIFICATION I certify that the Co 163 of the NC Gen that this report is c Printed N FOR OFFICE USE Date Received: Date Postmarke Date Scanned: Date Data Ente	Sector Fund is in complian heral Statutes and that no funds complete true and correct and the me of Signer ONLY 10/20/15 ed:	ace with all applicable prov s are commingled with pro- hat I have been trained by Signature of Appoint Employee: Employee: Employee:	d. Period Begin Ba \$ 23,886.83 risions of Article 22A hibited or other undis- the NC State Board red Treasurer	22B & 22D-22M of Chapter sclosed funds. I further certify of Elections. Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received mandatory training
Campaign Receipts CERTIFICATION I certify that the Co 163 of the NC Gen that this report is c Printed N FOR OFFICE USE Date Received: Date Postmarke Date Scanned: Date Data Ente Please Note:	Sector Statutes and that no funds ame of Signer ONLY IOI2CeIIS ered: This form cannot be used to an	ace with all applicable prov s are commingled with pro- hat I have been trained by Signature of Appoint Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: mend committee informat rer, custodian of books int	d. Period Begin Be \$ 23,886.83 risions of Article 22A hibited or other undis the NC State Board red Treasurer Page 1 for such as the com- formation, or accourt	22B & 22D-22M of Chapter sclosed funds. I further certify of Elections. Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received mandatory training mltee address, treasurer , t information.

Disclosure Report Cover

Amendment	
Yes	🖌 No

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms Do not use this form to update information

1. Committee Information						
a. Full Name			c. ID Number			
Charlie Reece For Durham			PCL-388			
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip	Code)		d. Date Filed			
3604 Darwin Rd Durham, NC 27707-5304			10/26/2015			
			e. Phone Number			
			(919) 599-1357			
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/y 2015 09/22/2015	10/	Date (mm/dd/yyyy) /19/2015	5. Treasurer Full Name Garrett B. Dixon			
6. Type of Committee (Check one)	9. Type of Report (cl Municipal	heck only one type o State/County	of report from one category) Referendum			
 ✓ Candidate Campaign □ Party □ PAC □ Referendum □ Independent Expenditure □ Joint Fundraiser □ Legal Expense Fund 7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one) 	Organizational	Organizatio Quarterly First Second Third Fourth	onal Organizational Pre-referendum Final Supplemental Final			
Booster Fund"	_ Semi-annual	Semi-annua	al Special			
Building Fund	Year End	Mid Yea	10. Special Report Name			
☐ Other:	 Final					
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report	- Special	 Final				
0	4	Special				
11. Account Information	l					
a. Financial Institution Full Name						
Mechanics and Farmers Bank						
b. Purpose		c. Account Code				
Campaign Receipts & Expenditures		CR 01				
		d. Period Begin Ba	alance			
		\$ 23,886.83				
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other undisclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections.						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			Delivery Method			
Date Received:	Employee:	71/1	Normal Mail			
		/	Registered Mail			
Date Postmarked:	Employee:		Hand Delivered			
Date Scanned:	Emplovee:		 Electronically Filed 			
Date Data Entered:	Employee:		_ Signer has not received mandatory training			
Please Note: This form cannot be used to ar assistant treasur	mend committee informa rer, custodian of books i					
You must amend the Statement of C						
CRO-1000	NC State Board of Elect	tions	August 2008			

Detailed Summarv

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information

harlie Reece For Durham		2. Type Of Report 3. ID Number			
	Charlie Reece For Durham				
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle			
) Cash on Hand at Start	\$21,064.54	\$0.00			
RECEIPTS					
) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$435.00	\$2,225.00		
) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$4,950.00	\$48,638.89		
) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CR0-1220)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$500.00	\$750.00		
) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
0) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
1) Other Receipt Sources					
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)				
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
2) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, 11	1d, and 11e)	\$5,885.00	\$51,613.8		
EXPENDITURES					
3) Disbursements					
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$11,536.49	\$34,916.9		
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$0.00	\$0.0		
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
4) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
5) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
6) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$0.00	\$0.0		
7) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$0.00	\$1,283.8		
8) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 a	and 17)	\$11,536.49	\$36,200.8		
9) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subt ne 18)	,	\$15,413.05	\$15,413.0		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION					
(1) Non Monstony Ciffs Civen to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$0.00			
0) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees 1) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$0.00			
2) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$0.00			
3) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$0.00			
4) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$0.00			
	(CRO-1710)	\$0.00	\$0.0		
5) Administrative Support	(CRO-1440)	\$0.00	\$0.0		
6) Forgiven Loans	(CR0-2220)	\$0.00	\$0.00		
7) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum 8) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$0.00	\$0.0		
	e Board of Elections		August 200		

Aggregated	d Contributions	from Individua	AIS Page	3_ of15_	Amen	dment ⁄es 🗸 No	
	Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less						
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number							
Charlie Reed	e For Durham					PCL-388	
 Contributo 	or Information						
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In Kind Description	e. Date (mm	n/dd/yyyy)	f. Amount	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		09/25/	2015	\$50.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		09/26/	2015	\$50.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		10/15/	2015	\$50.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		10/09/	2015	\$50.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		09/27/	2015	\$50.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		10/08/	2015	\$50.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		10/07/	2015	\$50.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		10/07/	2015	\$20.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Check		10/13/	2015	\$25.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		10/10/	2015	\$20.00	
Add Remove	CR 01	Credit Card		10/05/	2015	\$20.00	

ELECTRONICALLY

4. Total only this Page\$435.005. Total of ALL CRO-1205 Pages
(This line must be on line 5 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)\$435.00

CRC-1205

NC State Board of Elections

April 2007

			0 or	Page <u>4</u> of <u>1</u> contributions under \$50 if form CR		- _	mendm]Yes	ent ✓No
1. Commi	ttee Full Name (and F	und if applicable)					2. ID Nu	ımber
Charlie Re	Charlie Reece For Durham						PCL-38	8
	ibutor Information		Add	Remove		·		
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Comm	nents	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		wr	iter, consultant				
David Bal								
732 Ninth ste 501	st ste 501		c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field				
durham, N			Ju	ryWatch, Inc		El se d'a	0	ta Data
(919) 683	-1564				Le	. Electio	on Sum	to Date
					Ļ			\$250.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description	_	j. Date		k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				09/23/2	2015	\$250.00
3. Contr	ibutor Information		٩dd	Remove				
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Comm	nents	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		wr	iter, consultant				
David Bal								
732 Ninth ste 501	st ste 501		c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field				
durham, N			JuryWatch, Inc			-		
(919) 683	-1564		-		e. Election Sum to Date			
			_		<u> </u>			\$100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description	_	j. Date	•	k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/09/2	2015	\$100.00
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove				
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Comm	nents	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Re	tired lawyer				
John Barr	nwell							
	riage Tour Ln		c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field				
Raleigh, NC 27615			Re	tired				
					e	. Electio	on Sum	to Date
		. .			<u> </u>			\$125.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description	-	j. Date		k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				09/26/2	2015	\$125.00

ELECTRONICAL

4. Total only this page	\$475.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages	\$4,950.00
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)	
CRO-1210 NC State Board of Elections	April 2007

			0 or	Page <u>5</u> of <u>1</u> contributions under \$50 if form CR		_	Amendm	ent ✔No
1. Commi	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number							umber
Charlie Re	Charlie Reece For Durham						PCL-38	8
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove				
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Com	ments	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		CE	EO				
Jenny Bla								
603 Mial Raleigh, N			c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field				
(919) 819			Pl	anned Parenthood SAT				_
					е	. Elect	tion Sum	to Date
	1				L			\$100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	e	k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/11	/2015	\$100.00
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove				
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments			
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		br	and/marketing strategist				
Holly Ewe	ell Lewis							
	ington Drive ill, NC 27514		с.	Employer's Name/Specific Field				
Спарег п	III, NO 27514		self					
					e. Election Sum to Date			
				1	L			\$125.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	e	k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/05	5/2015	\$125.00
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove				
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Com	ments	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		So	ocial Scientist				
Thomas F	iore							
5523 Tap			с.	Employer's Name/Specific Field				
Durham, NC 27705 (919) 493-0803			w	estat				
					e	. Elect	tion Sum	
					Ļ			\$100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	e	k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card		- 1		10/12	2/2015	\$100.00
			-		-			

ELECTRONICAL

4. Total only this page	\$325.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages	\$4,950.00
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)	
CRO-1210 NC State Board of Elections	April 2007

			0 or	Page <u>6</u> of <u>1</u> contributions under \$50 if form CR		Amendm Yes	nent ✓No
1. Commi	ttee Full Name (and F	und if applicable)				2. ID N	umber
Charlie Reece For Durham						PCL-38	8
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove	_		
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d.	Comments	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Co	onsulting			
Jonathan	Funke						
1330 5th 2G	Ave		с.	Employer's Name/Specific Field			
-	, NY 10026		Se	elf			
(646) 373	-1100				e.	Election Sun	
							\$125.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description	j	j. Date	k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/13/2015	\$125.00
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove			
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b. Job Title/Profession			Comments	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Director of Engagement				
Nation Ha	ihn						
105 Broo			c. Employer's Name/Specific Field New Kind				
Raleigh, N	NC 27007						
					e. Election Sum to Date		
							\$100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description	j	j. Date	k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card			0	09/29/2015	\$100.00
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove			
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d.	Comments	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Pr	ofessor			
Barbara H	larris						
9404 Laurel Springs Drive Chapel Hill, NC 27516 (919) 933-8985			C.	Employer's Name/Specific Field			
				etired from UNC-CH	1		
(0.0) 000					e.	Election Sun	n to Date
							\$150.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description	j	j. Date	k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				09/24/2015	\$100.00
					- 1		•

ELECTRONICAL

4. Total only this page	\$325.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages	\$4,950.00
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)	
ODO 4040 NO Otata Danada (Ela aticada	A

CRO-1210

NC State Board of Elections

April 2007

			0 or	Page <u>7</u> of <u>1</u> contributions under \$50 if form CR		- [Amendm Yes	ent ✔No	
1. Commi	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number								
Charlie Re	Charlie Reece For Durham PCL-388								
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove		•			
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Com	ments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Re	eal Estate Broker					
Newt Heil									
306 Highl Chapel Hi	and Trail ill, NC 27516		c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
onaporti			AS	K4NEWT Properties Inc.		-			
					e	. Elect	tion Sum	to Date	
								\$100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	e	k. Amount	
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/06	/2015	\$100.00	
3. Contr	3. Contributor Information								
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Com	ments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Re	eal Estate Broker					
Newt Heil	man								
306 Highl	and Trail ill, NC 27516		C.	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
Спарегт	III, NO 27510		ASK4NEWT Properties Inc.						
					e	. Elect	tion Sum	to Date	
					L			\$100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	e	k. Amount	
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/16	/2015	\$100.00	
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove					
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Com	ments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Re	etired					
Mary Helr	ns								
121 Windy Point Cir Marathon, FL 33050-2926 (919) 280-4896			C.	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
			N/	A					
						. Elect	tion Sum	to Date	
								\$1,000.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	e	k. Amount	
	CR 01	Check		. 1		10/13	/2015	\$1,000.00	
B									

ELECTRONICAL

4. Total only this page		\$1,200.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-	210 Pages	\$4,950.00
(This line must be on li		
CRO-1210	NC State Board of Elections	April 2007

			0 or	Page <u>8</u> of <u>1</u> contributions under \$50 if form CR		Amend		ent ✔No
1. Commi	ttee Full Name (and F	und if applicable)				2. ID I	Nu	mber
Charlie Re	Charlie Reece For Durham PCL-388							
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove		i		
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d.	Comments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Ρι	Iblic Affairs				
Christoph	er Hull							
4536 46th			C.	Employer's Name/Specific Field				
(202) 258	on, DC 20016-4476 -9710			sue Management, Inc.				
					e.	Election Su	IM	to Date
								\$500.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Date		k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				09/23/2015		\$500.00
3. Contr	3. Contributor Information							
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d.	Comments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		SC	holar				
	askawy on Avenue NY 11205		C.	Employer's Name/Specific Field				
(917) 691			self			- Flasting Over to Date		
					e. Election Sum to Date			
							_	\$500.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Date		k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/01/2015		\$500.00
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove				
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d.	Comments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Ge	eneral Contractor				
David Ler	nt-Bews							
2252 Cranford Road Durham, NC 27705 (919) 971-7536			c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field				
				esolute Building Company				
					e.	Election Su	Im	
								\$100.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Date		k. Amount
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/07/2015		\$100.00

ELECTRONICAL

4. Total only this page	\$1,100.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages	\$4,950.00
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)	
CRO-1210 NC State Board of Elections	April 2007

			0 or	Page <u>9</u> of <u>1</u> contributions under \$50 if form CR		- [Amendm	ent ✔No	
1. Commi	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number								
Charlie Re	eece For Durham						PCL-38	8	
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove		•			
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d.	<u>. Com</u>	ments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		M	arketing					
Kelly Mac	manus								
1330 5th 2G	Ave		c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
	, NY 10026		Fi	la USA					
					e.	. Elect	tion Sum		
								\$125.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	e	k. Amount	
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/13	8/2015	\$125.00	
3. Contr	3. Contributor Information								
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments						
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		At	torney					
Nancy Ma	ayer								
	ridan Drive NC 27707		c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
(919) 489			Self employed						
					e.	. Elect	tion Sum		
				1				\$100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	e	k. Amount	
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/12	2/2015	\$100.00	
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove					
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d.	. Com	ments		
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Ho	ousing Director					
Lorisa Se	ibel								
2410 Par Pl Durham, NC 27705 (919) 801-6863			c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
				einvestment Partners					
					e.	Elect	tion Sum	to Date	
								\$100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	e	k. Amount	
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/10)/2015	\$100.00	

ELECTRONICAL

4. Total only this page	\$325.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages	\$4,950.00
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)	
CRO-1210 NC State Board of Elections	April 2007

			0 or	Page <u>10</u> of <u>1</u> contributions under \$50 if form CR		_ /	Amendm Yes	ent ✓No	
1. Commi	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number								
Charlie Re	eece For Durham						PCL-38	8	
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove					
a. Full Na	ame, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Com	ments		
(includ	le city, state, & zip)		Vio	ce President					
David Sm	ith								
	ewood Avenue NC 27701		c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
(919) 491			Eb	enConcepts					
					е	. Elect	ion Sum	to Date	
								\$100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	е	k. Amount	
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/09	/2015	\$100.00	
3. Contr	3. Contributor Information								
a. Full Na	ame, Mailing Address	& Phone	b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments				
(includ	le city, state, & zip)		Br	oker					
Brian Tur	ner								
10 Cedar			c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
(828) 582	NC 28803 -4414		NAI Beverly-Hanks						
. ,					e. Election Sum to Date			to Date	
								\$250.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	е	k. Amount	
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/09	/2015	\$250.00	
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove					
a. Full Na	ame, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Com	ments		
(includ	le city, state, & zip)		Re	etired					
Peachy W	/agner-Staley								
4727 Stratford Ct Apt 2004 Naples, FL 34105-6682 (239) 649-0841			c.	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
			N/						
					е	. Elect	ion Sum	to Date	
								\$500.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Dat	е	k. Amount	
	CR 01	Check				10/18	/2015	\$500.00	
					-				

ELECTRONICAL

4. Total only this page	FUF	\$850.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210	Pages	\$4,950.00
(This line must be on line 6		
CRO-1210	NC State Board of Elections	April 2007

Contributions from Individuals Page _ 11 _ of _ 15 _ Amendment _ Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO Yes _ No 1205 is not used Yes Yes Yes									
1. Commi	1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number								
Charlie Re	ece For Durham					PCL-38	8		
3. Contr	ibutor Information		Add	Remove		i			
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b.	Job Title/Profession	d	. Comments			
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		at	torney					
Ann Wald	0								
	o nsylvania Ave SE #533	6	6	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
Unit 556	GTON, DC 20003		c. Employer's Name/Specific Field Waldo Law Offices, PLLC			-			
(919) 649			vv	aldo Law Onices, FLEC	e. Election Sum to Date				
、 <i>,</i>							\$100.00		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	•	i. In-Kind Description		j. Date	k. Amount		
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/07/2015	\$100.00		
3. Contr	ibutor Information	,	Add	Remove					
a. Full Na	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	b. Job Title/Profession d. Com			. Comments			
(includ	e city, state, & zip)		Research Scientist						
Joseph W	atson								
1119 Sco	tt King Rd.		C	Employer's Name/Specific Field					
Durham, NC 27713			Rho						
(919) 536-9351			e. Election Sum to Da			to Date			
							\$250.00		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment		i. In-Kind Description		j. Date	k. Amount		
	CR 01	Credit Card				10/12/2015	\$250.00		

ELECTRONICALL	(
4. Total only this page	\$350.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages	\$4,950.00
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)	

NC State Board of Elections

April 2007

Contributions from Other Political Committees Pg 12 Of 15

Amendment

Use this form to report contributions from other candidate, referendum or PAC committees

1. Committee Fu	II Name (and Fund if	applicable)		2	2. ID Number		
Charlie Reece For	r Durham			F	PCL-388		
3. Contributor			Add	🗌 Re	emove		
a. Full Name, Ma	iling Address & Pho	ne (include	b. Type of Corr	mittee	d. Comm	ents	
city, state & zip)	Ū	,	Candidate	🖌 PAC	;		
NC Realtors PAC			Referendum				
4511 Weybridge L Greensboro, NC 2			c. Level Registered (Specify)				
	1401-1011		Federal County:				
			State	Municipa	ality: e. Elec C	yc Sum to Date	
						\$500.00	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind De	scription	i. Date (m	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	
CR 01	Check			09/2	25/2015	\$500.00	

 4. Total on this Page
 \$500.00

 5. Total of ALL CRO-1230 Pages (This line must be on line 8 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)
 \$500.00

Disbursements

				Amendment
Page	13	of	15	Yes

✓ No Yes

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

	ame (and Fund if applica		2. ID Number						
Charlie Reece For Durham							PCL-388		
3. Type of Disbursement (Please use separate CRO-1310 forms for each type of Disbursement.)									
✓ Operating Expenses Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures									
4. Payee Information									
a. Full Name, Mailing	g Address & Phone		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name		d. Comments			
(include city, state	, & zip)								
CES Mail Communic	ations, Inc.		c. Level Reaistered (Specify)						
2319 Atlantic Ave Raleigh, NC 27604-1	407		Federal County:						
(919) 833-5785	-07		State Municipality:			e. Election	Sum to Date		
						\$3,172.29			
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Pu	rpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	'y) j. A		k. Required Remarks		
CR 01	Check			10/16/2015		\$3,172.29	Postage & Processing		
4. Payee Informat	ion		Add	emove					
a. Full Name, Mailin	g Address & Phone		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name		d. Commen	ts		
(include city, state	, & zip)								
Garrett B. Dixon			c. Level Reai	stered (Specify)					
1012 Virgie St.			Federal	County:					
Durham, NC 27705 (919) 645-8129			State	Municipality	<i>r</i> :	e. Election	Sum to Date		
(0.0) 0.0 0.20							\$1,666.67		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Pu	rpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	'y) j. A		k. Required Remarks		
CR 01	Check	E		10/14/2015		\$1,666.67	Campaign & Compliance Consulting		
4. Payee Information									
a. Full Name, Mailin	g Address & Phone		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name		d. Commen	ts		
(include city, state	, & zip)					Design Cor	nsulting		
Leah Josephson <u>c. Level Redistered (Specify)</u>							0		
819 Burch Ave	240		Federal	County:					
Durham, NC 27701-2 (919) 434-6203	2013		State	Municipality	<i>'</i> :	e. Election Sum to Date			
							\$2,000.00		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment		rpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	'y) j. A		k. Required Remarks		
CR 01	Check	E		10/12/2015		\$1,000.00			
5. Total only this page \$5,838.96									
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages									
(This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) \$11,536.49									
(This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm)									
(This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures)									
7. Purpose Codes (List detailed Expenditure code in (h.) above)									
A* - Media B* - Printing C* - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate									
E - salaries						- Holding Public Office Expenses			
I - postage									
O* - Other									
*Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)									

Disbursements

				Amendment
Page	14	of	15	Yes

∐Yes ✔No

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)							2. ID Number		
Charlie Reece For Durham						PCL-388			
3. Type of Disburser	nent (Please use separ	ate CF	RO-1310 forms	s for each type of Di	sburs	sement.)			
Operating Expense	es Contributions	to Can	didates/Politica	al Committees	Co	ordinated Pa	rty Expenditures		
4. Payee Information									
a. Full Name, Mailing	g Address & Phone		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name		d. Commen	ts		
(include city, state	, & zip)								
Leah Josephson c. Level Registered (Specify)									
819 Burch Ave			Federal County:						
Durham, NC 27701-2 (919) 434-6203	2813		State	Municipality	<i>'</i> :	e. Election	Sum to Date		
(010) 404 0200						\$2,000.00			
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Pu	rpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) j. /	Amount	k. Required Remarks		
CR 01	Check	E		10/19/2015		\$1,000.00	Design Consulting		
4. Payee Informat	ion]Add R	emove					
a. Full Name, Mailing	g Address & Phone		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name		d. Commen	ts		
(include city, state	, & zip)								
Lasting Printing & Gr	anhias Inc			stered (Specify)					
2803 Industrial Dr	•		Federal	County:					
Raleigh, NC 27609-7	815		State	Municipality	,.	e. Election	Sum to Date		
(919) 834-0770							\$3,316.19		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Pur	rpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) j. /	Amount	k. Required Remarks		
CR 01	Check	В		09/28/2015		\$1,570.83			
							, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
4. Payee Information									
a. Full Name, Mailing	g Address & Phone		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name		d. Commen	ts		
(include city, state, & zip)									
Lasting Printing & Graphics, Inc. c. Level Registered (Specify)									
2803 Industrial Dr			Federal	County:					
Raleigh, NC 27609-7 (919) 834-0770	815		State Municipality: e. Elec			e. Election	Election Sum to Date		
()							\$1,745.36		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Pur	rpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) j. /		k. Required Remarks		
CR 01	Check	В		10/16/2015		\$1,745.36	Postcard Printing		
5. Total only this page \$4,316.19									
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages									
(This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) \$11,536.49									
(This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm)									
(This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures)									
7. Purpose Codes (List detailed Expenditure code in (h.) above)									
A* - Media B* - Printing C* - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate									
E - salaries						Holding Public Office Expenses			
I - postage						Donation to Legal Expense Fund			
O* - Other									
*Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)									

Disbursements

				Amendm
Page	15	of	15	Yes
				1.0.1

ndment Yes **√**No

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number								
Charlie Reece For Durham						PCL-388		
3. Type of Disbursem	nent (Please use separ	ate CF	RO-1310 forms	for each type of Disb	ursement.)			
✓ Operating Expenses Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures								
4. Payee Information								
a. Full Name, Mailing	g Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Co			Comments		
(include city, state,	& zip)							
Sage Payment Solution 1750 Old Meadow Ro Ste 300			c. Level Reais	stered (Specifv)				
McLean, VA 22102-43	304		State	Municipality:	e. Election	Sum to Date		
(800) 261-0240						\$971.98		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Pu	rpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks		
CR 01	Electronic Funds Transfer	С		10/02/2015	\$244.93	Credit Card Processing		
4. Payee Information								
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Cor			ts		
(include city, state,	& zip)							
Dallas Thompson 920 Wake Towne Dr			c. Level Registered (Specify)					
Apt 203 Raleigh, NC 27609-7863			State Municipality: e. E		e. Election	e. Election Sum to Date		
					\$6,281.41			
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Pu			rpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks		
CR 01	Check	С		09/28/2015	\$1,136.41	Fundraising Consulting		

				1				
5. Total only this pa	ige			\$1,381.34				
6. Total of ALL CRC)-1310 Pages	14	1CH-					
(This line goes in line 13	s)	\$11,536.49						
(This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm)								
(This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures)								
7. Purpose Codes (List detailed Expenditure code in (h.) above)								
A* - Media	B* - Printing	B* - Printing C* - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate						
E - salaries	F* - Equipment	F* - Equipment G - Political Party H* - Holding Public Office Expenses						
I - postage	J - Penalties	J - Penalties K* - Office Expenses Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund						
O* - Other								
*Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)								